Position

Vice President

F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

Other Positions Held Community College District

Vice President

A Faculty - Psychology,
A/C Faculty -
Psychology, A/C
Faculty - Psychology

A Faculty - Sociology,
A/C Faculty -
Sociology, A/C Faculty
- Sociology

Librarian, Employee
Exempt Services A/C -
Library Director, R/T
Teaching-Learning
Project Coordinator,
Librarian- A/C
Overload, OAS A/C
Content Review, OAS
"A/C" HSI Existo Grant
Y3

A Faculty - Astronomy,
A Faculty - Astronomy,
A/C Faculty -

Astronomy, A/C Faculty

- Astronomy, Other

Academic Services, A/C

Faculty - Astronomy
Substitute

A Faculty - Child
Development, A/C
Faculty - Child
Development, Other
Academic Services

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

Total Wages

$149,817

$142,119

$142,041

$133,345

$130,125

$116,232

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,065

$22,496

$32,411

$12,813

$20,878

$30,282



F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

A Faculty - HSI Grant ~ Contra Costa Community
Year 4, A Faculty - College District
Transfer Counselor,

A/C Faculty -

Counseling, Counselor,

Counselor, Counselor-
Matriculation-A/C

Overload, Counselor -

SB70, OAS "A/C" HSI

Existo Grant Y3,

VTEA2C Curriculum

Development Occup.

Prog., Counselor -

SODA Grant

A Faculty - Drama, A/C Contra Costa Community
Faculty - Drama, A/C  College District
Faculty - Dramatic Arts

Substitute
A Faculty - Contra Costa Community
Administration of College District

Justice, A Faculty -
Administration of
Justice, A/C Faculty -
Administration of
Justice

Counselor, Counselor, Contra Costa Community
Counselor - Hourly College District
Substitute A/C, A/C

Faculty - Counselor,

A/C Faculty -

Counseling, Counselor

- Hrly Substitute A/C,

Counselor TAACCT,

VTEA2C Curriculum

Development Occup.

Prog., OAS A/C SB 70

Collabr Grant,

Counselor-

Matriculation-A/C

Overload

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

$114,106

$101,339

$99,674

$97,713

$30,514

$37,425

$15,801

$27,613



F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

F/T Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

C Fac - Department Chair
Stipend

Student Worker |

Student Worker | - Ace Grant

Student Worker |

A Faculty - Commercial Contra Costa Community
Music College District

A Faculty - Social Contra Costa Community
Science College District

A Faculty - Fire Control Contra Costa Community
Technology, A Faculty - College District

Fire Technology, A/C

Faculty - Fire Control

Technology, A Fac -

Fire Academy,

Employee Exempt

Services AC SB #5

CORE, General Work

Experience - AW Fac

C Faculty - Travel
Services/Tourism,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, VTEA2C
Curriculum
Development Occup
Prog, OAS-
Desire2Learn,
Employee Exempt
Services "C" EXITO Yr.
3, Other Academic
Services "C" Contract

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

LMC - Office of
Instruction - V Pres

$96,917

$94,600

$82,939

$30,178

$475

$246

$137

$22,894

$22,703

$8,654

$0

$0

$0

$0



