Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President	Vice President	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$149,817	\$46,065
F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	A Faculty - Psychology, A/C Faculty - Psychology, A/C Faculty - Psychology	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$142,119	\$22,496
F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	A Faculty - Sociology, A/C Faculty - Sociology, A/C Faculty - Sociology	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$142,041	\$32,411
F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	Librarian, Employee Exempt Services A/C - Library Director, R/T Teaching-Learning Project Coordinator, Librarian- A/C Overload, OAS A/C Content Review, OAS "A/C" HSI Existo Grant Y3	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$133,345	\$12,813
F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	A Faculty - Astronomy, A Faculty - Astronomy, A/C Faculty - Astronomy, A/C Faculty - Astronomy, Other Academic Services, A/C Faculty - Astronomy Substitute		LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$130,125	\$20,878
F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	A Faculty - Child Development, A/C Faculty - Child Development, Other Academic Services	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$116,232	\$30,282

F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	A Faculty - HSI Grant Year 4, A Faculty - Transfer Counselor, A/C Faculty - Counseling, Counselor, Counselor, Counselor- Matriculation-A/C Overload, Counselor - SB70, OAS "A/C" HSI Existo Grant Y3, VTEA2C Curriculum Development Occup. Prog., Counselor - SODA Grant	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$114,106	\$30,514
F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	A Faculty - Drama, A/C Faculty - Drama, A/C Faculty - Dramatic Arts Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$101,339	\$37,425
F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	A Faculty - Administration of Justice, A Faculty - Administration of Justice, A/C Faculty - Administration of Justice	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$99,674	\$15,801
F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	Counselor, Counselor, Counselor - Hourly Substitute A/C, A/C Faculty - Counselor, A/C Faculty - Counseling, Counselor - Hrly Substitute A/C, Counselor TAACCT, VTEA2C Curriculum Development Occup. Prog., OAS A/C SB 70 Collabr Grant, Counselor- Matriculation-A/C Overload	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$97,713	\$27,613

F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	A Faculty - Commercial Music	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$96,917	\$22,894
F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	A Faculty - Social Science	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$94,600	\$22,703
F/T Fac - Department Chair Stipend	A Faculty - Fire Control Technology, A Faculty - Fire Technology, A/C Faculty - Fire Control Technology, A Fac - Fire Academy, Employee Exempt Services AC SB #5 CORE, General Work Experience - AW Fac	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$82,939	\$8,654
C Fac - Department Chair Stipend	C Faculty - Travel Services/Tourism, Faculty Office Hours- LMC, VTEA2C Curriculum Development Occup Prog, OAS- Desire2Learn, Employee Exempt Services "C" EXITO Yr. 3, Other Academic Services "C" Contract	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$30,178	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$475	\$0
Student Worker I - Ace Grant		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$246	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - Office of Instruction - V Pres	\$137	\$0